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BOUYGUES S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000120503

Overview

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price
36.21 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.11% (-0.04)

FR0000120503
EN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Construction
Stock

13,539 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

35.90 EUR (750)
36.52 EUR (10,000)
36.55 EUR
36.55 EUR
36.21 EUR
36.25 EUR
36.08 EUR

2
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12050

40.00
37.50
35.00
|
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30.00
27.50
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2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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on sector | on market

Date
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45789917,158755916,160619323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120503&ID_NOTATION=20033404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120503&ID_NOTATION=20033404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee8c73837508ace1f1453029403a28296c89e8e28137ee1d7e55cebcd5f2a80f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44155d6e0d06a89ab&time=1713697273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0d37652b753879f7d7f4b72908045575f7bc0a737cdf223bec16ee3b0453c70&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0a80099dcd55b8026&time=1713697273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d3e46554d5c3c71d3286654fae38b5e24f93f00b961b4a5ccf7392cf44b3e7b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4638ba818daa5e40&time=1713697273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28dc3fdfcdb2861e6363d03f00d72db25fa01021ea9fb4896534d81cb84b808f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c71ab3154ac4c480&time=1713697273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d200064b9895e4bff47dbdca2bda8b9bac5e9c8e1e2429c8902ec6022a0a7bcb&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa09e5cb7b084fad1&time=1713697273&tool=RSC

BOUYGUES S.A.

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:00

Price

36.21 EUR

Difference © -011%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000120503
Symbol EN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type
Market cap 13,539 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.90 EUR (750)
Ask (Ask size) 36.52 EUR (10,000)
Open 36.55 EUR
High 36.55 EUR
Low 36.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.25 EUR
VWAP 36.08 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.64% +9.91% +3.40%
Perf (abs.) +4.63 +3.27 +1.19
Beta 0.63 0.65 0.62
Volatility 18.03 17.90 20.25

ERSTE

Group

40.00
37.50 M"H‘YJ
35.00
32.50
30.00
27.50

25.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 35.98 EUR
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 36.05 EUR
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:38 36.08 EUR
04/19

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36 38.84 CHF
10/08

Munich 2024/ 08:14 35.85 EUR

36.19 EUR (500,209)
37.00 EUR (114,647)
35.49 EUR (46,664)
33.26 EUR (43,752)
37.99 EUR (2024/03/21)
33.05 EUR (2024/02/09)
37.99 EUR (2024/03/21)
29.17 EUR (2023/07/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.01 7
0.00 13
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20033404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18902

BOUYGUES S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
03/27

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:30

08:00

08:00

09:09

15:37

17:37

19:30

08:08

36.21 EUR 0.00

35.37 EUR 0.00

35.37 EUR 0.00

35.82 EUR 0.00

40.00 USD 0.00

36.12 EUR 23.18

- 0.00

35.83 EUR 0.00

35.42 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6114302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18901

BOUYGUES S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

D

Contact Details
BOUYGUES SA

32, avenue Hoche - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-44-20-10-00
Fax: +33-1-44-20-14-99

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier Roussat

Didier Casas

Edward
Bouygues

Jean Manuel
Soussan

Marie-Luce
Godinot

Martin Bouygues

Pascal Grangé

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Bouygues
Pascaline Peugeot

de Dreuzy
Alexandre de

Rothschild

Benoit Maes
Bernard Allain
Béatrice Besombes
Charlotte Bouygues
Clara Gaymard
Félicie Burelle
Michele Vilain
Olivier Bouygues
Raphaélle

Deflesselle

Rose-Marie van
Lerberghe

William Bouygues

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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